

# SRI KANYAKA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Registered Office : Ashoka Capitol, Unit No : 404, Fourth Floor, Road No :2, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500034.  
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2012

SL NO	PARTICULARS	UNAUDITED			UNAUDITED		AUDITED YEAR ENDED 31-03-2012
		QUARTER ENDED			YEAR TO DATE FIGURES		
		31.12.2012	30.09.2012	31.12.2011	31.12.2012	31.12.2011	
1	<b>INCOME FROM OPERATIONS</b>						
	a) Net sales / income from operations (Net of excise duty)	3.11	3.31	0.00	7.70	0.00	0.00
	b) Other operating Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	<b>Total Income from operations ( Net)</b>	<b>3.11</b>	<b>3.31</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>7.70</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>
2	<b>EXPENDITURE</b>						
	(a) Employee benefits expenses	0.15	0.15	0.00	0.45	0.00	0.00
	(b) Depreciation and amortisation expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(c) Other Expenses	0.68	150.90	0.00	154.12	0.00	3.80
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>0.83</b>	<b>151.05</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>154.57</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>3.80</b>
3	<b>Profit / (Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)</b>	<b>2.28</b>	<b>(147.74)</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>(146.86)</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>(3.80)</b>
4	Other income	25.33	0.00	0.00	25.33	0.00	0.00
5	<b>Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3+/- 4)</b>	<b>27.60</b>	<b>(147.74)</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>(121.54)</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>(3.80)</b>
6	Finance costs	1.51	2.00	0.00	3.51	0.00	0.00
7	<b>Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs and exceptional items (5+/- 6)</b>	<b>26.10</b>	<b>(149.74)</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>(125.05)</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>(3.80)</b>
8	Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9	<b>Profit / (Loss) ordinary activities before tax (7+/-8)</b>	<b>26.10</b>	<b>(149.74)</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>(125.05)</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>(3.80)</b>
10	PROVISION FOR TAXATION	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11	<b>Profit / (Loss) ordinary activities before tax (9+/-10)</b>	<b>26.10</b>	<b>(149.74)</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>(125.05)</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>(3.80)</b>
12	Extraordinary items ( net of tax expenses)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(33.00)
13	<b>Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 +/- 12)</b>	<b>26.10</b>	<b>(149.74)</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>(125.05)</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>(36.80)</b>
14	Share of Profit / (Loss) of associates	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15	Minority interest	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
16	<b>Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit / (loss) of associates (13+/- 14+/-15)</b>	<b>26.10</b>	<b>(149.74)</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>(125.05)</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>(36.80)</b>
17	PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (Equity Share of Rs 10/- each)	300.00	296.08	296.08	296.08	296.08	296.08
18	RESERVES EXCLUDING REVALUATION RESERVES (AS PER BALANCE SHEET) OF PREVIOUS ACCOUNTING YEAR	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
19	BASIC AND DILUTED EPS FOR THE PERIOD FOR THE YEAR TO DATE AND FOR THE PREVIOUS YEAR (NOT TO BE ANNUALISED)						
	- BASIC EPS	0.09	(0.51)	-	(0.42)	-	(0.12)
	- DILUTED EPS						
A	<b>PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING</b>						
	<b>Public shareholding</b>						
1	- NUMBER OF SHARES	1072700	1072700	1072700	1072700	1072700	1072700
	- PERCENTAGE SHAREHOLDING	35.76	35.76	35.76	35.76	35.76	35.76
2	<b>Promoters and promoter group shareholding</b>						
	<b>a) Pledged/ Encumbered</b>						
	- Number of shares	0	0	0	0	0	0
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	0	0	0	0	0	0
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	0	0	0	0	0	0
	<b>b) Non- Encumbered</b>						
	- Number of shares	1927300	1927300	1927300	1927300	1927300	1927300
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	64.24	64.24	64.24	64.24	64.24	64.24
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	64.24	64.24	64.24	64.24	64.24	64.24

PARTICULARS		31.12.2012
<b>B</b>	<b>INVESTORS COMPLAINTS</b>	
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	Nil
	Received during the quarter	Nil
	Disposed of during the quarter	Nil
	Remaing unresolved at the end of the quarter	Nil

- 1 The above unaudited results have been taken on record at a meeting by the Audit Committee and the Board of Directors of the Company on 14th February, 2013
- 2 The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited Review of the above financial results
- 3 The Company Operates in only segment
- 4 Previous year figures have been regrouped wherever necessary

PLACE : HYDERABAD  
DATE : 14.02.2013



By Order of the Board  
sd/-  
*Sailaja Yarapothu*  
Sailaja Yarapothu  
DIRECTOR